
Čokoladno 
jaje 
Kinder 
Surprise 
20 g

SUPER AKCIJA	

Instant nudle 
govedina 
IndoMie 
700 g

Gril pile 
Vindija 
1 kg

Kafa C 
500 g

Pivo 
Heineken 
limenka 
0.5 l

Od četvrtka 3.10.  
do nedelje 6.10.

Toalet papir 
Perfex 
Cotton like 
baby powder 
10 rolni

Sok 
Coca-Cola 
2x 2 l

99.99
114.97

99.99/KG

-13%

89.99
129.97

89.99/L

-31%

269.99
304.97

67.50/L

-11%

99.99
139.97

4999.50/KG

-29%

699.99
829.97

1399.98/KG

-16%

279.99
349.97

279.99/PAK

-20%

Banana 
1 kg

Šećer 
Crvenka 
1 kg

299.99
499.97

428.55/KG

-39%

99.99
124.97

199.98/L

-20%

Mleko 
2.8%mm 
Meggle 
1 l

Krastavci 
TO! 
680 g

139.99
209.97

205.87/KG

-33%

Kapsule 
Persil 
Universal 
60/1 + 
korpa

229.99
289.97

229.99/KG

-21%

1199.99 
1319.97

1199.99/PAK

169.99
169.99/KG

-15%


